Bulloch County Recreation and Parks
2023 Tiny Mite Baseball Schedule

For Game Times, Cancellations, ext. Visit www.bullochrec.com

*Please note that ALL facilities are smoke and alcohol free. There are no pets allowed.

Field Key:

BR - Brooklet Park Jaycee — Jaycee Field @ Fair Rd. Park
MC - Mill Creek Regional Park MEM — Memorial Field @ Fair Rd. Park
PeeWee — PeeWee Field @ Fair Rd. Park ST — Stilson Park

PES- Portal Elementary PHS - Portal High School Softball Field
P- Portal Community Park N — Nevils Community Park

SEB — Southeast Bulloch High School Softball Field

1. All Star Carpet Care Marlins 7. Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds

2. Shane's Rib Shack Rockies 8. Mulch and More Giants

3. Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves 9. BAK Builders Rays

4. Morris Bank Cardinals 10. New York Mets

5. Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians 11. Splash in the Boro Tigers

6. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox  12. Indoor Climate Experts Twins
Monday, March 27
5:30pm Splash in the Boro Tigers Vs. All Star Carpet Care Marlins
5:30pm Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies Vs. BAK Builders Rays
5:30pm Morris Bank Cardinals Vs. Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
6:00pm Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox
6:45pm Indoor Climate Experts Twins  vs. New York Mets
645pl’1’1 Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves VS. MUICh and More Giants
Wednesday, March 29th
5:30pm All Star Carpet Care Marlins  vs. New York Mets
5:30pm Splash in the Boro Tigers Vs. BAK Builders Rays
5:30pm Morris Bank Cardinals Vs. Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
645pm Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves VS. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox
6:45pm Indoor Climate Experts Twins  vs. Mulch and More Giants
6:45pm Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies Vs. Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
Monday, April 10™ (Practice)
5:30-6:30pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox
5:30-6:45pm BAK Builders Rays
5:30-6:45pm Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
5:30-6:45pm Dabb’s, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves
5:30-6:45pm Minnesota Twins
5:30-6:45pm Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
5:30-6:45pm Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies
6:45-8:00pm All Star Carpet Care Marlins
6:45-8:00pm Morris Bank Cardinals
6:45-8:00pm Mulch and More Giants
6:45-8:00pm New York Mets

6:45-8:00pm Spash In The Boro Tigers

ST 2
BR2
MC 12
P1
ST 2
BR2

MC 11
BR2
MC 12
MC 11
BR2
MC 12

P1
BR 1
N2
MC7
ST2
MC 12
MC 11
MC 11
MC 12
N2
BR 1
ST2


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Tuesday, April 11" (Pitch Hit & Run)

Free Event! Come show your skills and win prizes!

6:00-7:30pm

Wednesday, April 12th

5:30pm New York Mets

5:30pm Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies
530pm Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves
6:45pm All Star Carpet Care Marlins
6:45pm Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
6:45prn Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox

Monday, April 17" (Practice)

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:45pm
5:30-6:45pm
5:30-6:45pm
5:30-6:45pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:45-8:00pm

Wednesday, April 19t

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox

All Star Carpet Care Marlins
BAK Builders Rays

Morris Bank Cardinals

New York Mets

Spash In The Boro Tigers
Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Mulch and More Giants

Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
Morris Bank Cardinals

BAK Builders Rays

Splash in the Boro Tigers
Indoor Climate Experts Twins

Dabb’s, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves

Minnesota Twins
Mulch and More Giants

Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians

Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

BAK Builders Rays

Splash in the Boro Tigers
Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies
Mulch and More Giants

New York Mets

Indoor Climate Experts Twins

Saturday, April 22™ (Picture Day)

Picture Time Game Time

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm

Monday, April 24"

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

Wednesday., April 26™

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

New York Mets

All Star Carpet Care Marlins
Indoor Climate Experts Twins
BAK Builders Rays

Mulch and More Giants
Splash in the Boro Tigers

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox
Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
BAK Builders Rays

Splash in the Boro Tigers
Mulch and More Giants
New York Mets

All Star Carpet Care Marlins
Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
BAK Builders Rays

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox
Mulch and More Giants
New York Mets

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves

All Star Carpet Care Marlins

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox

Morris Bank Cardinals

Morris Bank Cardinals
Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies
Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox

Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves

All Star Carpet Care Marlins
Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves
Indoor Climate Experts Twins
Morris Bank Cardinals

Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies

Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians
Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves
Indoor Climate Experts Twins
Morris Bank Cardinals

Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies

Splash in the Boro Tigers

MC 6

BR 1
MC 12
MC 11
MCI12
BR 1
MC 11

P1
MC 11
BR 1
MC 12
N2
ST 2
N2
MC 11
ST 2
BR 1
MC 12
MC7

BR2
ST 2
MC 11
BR2
MC 11
ST 2

MC 11
MC 11
MC 11
MC 11
MC 8
MC 10

PHS
MC 11
MC 12
ST 2
MC 11
MC 12

MC 11
MC 12
BR 2
PHS
MC 11
BR2



Saturday, April 29" (Trophy Day)

9:00am

10:15am
11:00am
11:30am
12:15pm
12:45pm

All Star Carpet Care Marlins  vs.
Shane’s Rib Shack Rockies Vs.

Morris Bank Cardinals VS.
Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox VS.
Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians VS.

Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves VS.

Indoor Climate Experts Twins
Splash in the Boro Tigers
BAK Builders Rays

Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds
Mulch and More Giants

New York Mets

MC 10
MC 10
MC 11
MC 10
MC 10
MC 10



