Bulloch County Recreation and Parks 2023 Tiny Mite Baseball Schedule

For Game Times, Cancellations, ext. Visit www.bullochrec.com

*Please note that ALL facilities are smoke and alcohol free. There are no pets allowed.

Field Key:									
BR – Brooklet Park			Jaycee – Jaycee Field @ Fair Rd. Park						
MC – Mill Creek Regional Park		MEM							
PeeWee – PeeWee Field @ Fair Rd. Park		ST-S							
PES- Portal Elementary		PHS -							
P- Portal Community Park			N – Nevils Community Park						
SEB – Southeast Bulloch High School Softball Field									
1. All Star C	arpet Care Marlins	7. Bro	oklet Kiwanis Club Reds						
	ib Shack Rockies	8. Mulch and More Giants							
	man, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	9. BAK Builders Rays							
	nk Cardinals		ew York Mets						
	ne Dentistry Guardians		lash in the Boro Tigers						
	Club of Statesboro White Sox		door Climate Experts Twins						
Monday, March 27th									
5:30pm	Splash in the Boro Tigers	VS.	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	ST 2					
5:30pm	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	VS.	BAK Builders Rays	BR 2					
5:30pm	Morris Bank Cardinals	VS.	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	MC 12					
6:00pm	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	s vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	P 1					
6:45pm	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	VS.	New York Mets	ST 2					
6:45pm	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	VS.	Mulch and More Giants	BR 2					
Wednesday, March 29th									
5:30pm	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	vs.	New York Mets	MC 11					
5:30pm	Splash in the Boro Tigers	vs.	BAK Builders Rays	BR 2					
5:30pm	Morris Bank Cardinals	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	MC 12					
6:45pm	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	MC 11					
6:45pm	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	VS.	Mulch and More Giants	BR 2					
6:45pm	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	VS.	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	MC 12					
Monday, April 10th (Practice)									
5:30-6:30pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Wh	ite Sox		P 1					
5:30-6:45pm	BAK Builders Rays			BR 1					
5:30-6:45pm	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds			N 2					
5:30-6:45pm	Dabb's, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves			MC 7					
5:30-6:45pm	Minnesota Twins			ST 2					
5:30-6:45pm	•								
5:30-6:45pm	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies			MC 12 MC 11					
6:45-8:00pm	All Star Carpet Care Marlins			MC 11					
6:45-8:00pm	Morris Bank Cardinals			MC 12					
6:45-8:00pm	Mulch and More Giants			N 2					
6 45 0 00	NI NI 1 NI 4			DD 1					

BR 1

ST 2

6:45-8:00pm

6:45-8:00pm

New York Mets

Spash In The Boro Tigers

	ril 11 th (P	itch Hit & Run)			MC 6
6:00-7:30pm	m Free Event! Come show your skills and win prizes!				
Wednesday,	April 12t	<u>h</u>			
5:30pm		New York Mets	VS.	Mulch and More Giants	BR 1
5:30pm		Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	MC 12
5:30pm		Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	vs.	Morris Bank Cardinals	MC 11
6:45pm		All Star Carpet Care Marlins	VS.	BAK Builders Rays	MC12
6:45pm		Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	VS.	Splash in the Boro Tigers	BR 1
6:45pm		Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	vs.	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	MC 11
Monday An	ril 1 <i>7</i> th <i>(</i> P	ractice)			
5:30-6:30pm	pril 17 th (Practice) Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox				
5:30-6:45pm		All Star Carpet Care Marlins	nte box		P 1 MC 11
5:30-6:45pm		BAK Builders Rays			BR 1
5:30-6:45pm		Morris Bank Cardinals			MC 12
5:30-6:45pm		New York Mets			N 2
					ST 2
5:30-6:45pm		Spash In The Boro Tigers			
6:45-8:00pm		Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	T T	(D. D	N 2
6:45-8:00pm		Dabb's, Hickman, Hill, and Car	nnon, Li	LP Braves	MC 11
6:45-8:00pm		Minnesota Twins			ST 2
6:45-8:00pm		Mulch and More Giants			BR 1
6:45-8:00pm		Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardian	S		MC 12
6:45-8:00pm		Shane's Rib Shack Rockies			MC 7
Wednesday,	April 19 ^{tl}	1 _			
5:30pm		BAK Builders Rays	VS.	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	BR 2
5:30pm		Splash in the Boro Tigers	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	ST 2
5:30pm		Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	VS.	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	MC 11
6:45pm		Mulch and More Giants	vs.	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	BR 2
6:45pm		New York Mets	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	MC 11
6:45pm		Indoor Climate Experts Twins	VS.	Morris Bank Cardinals	ST 2
Saturday, Ap	oril 22 nd (Picture Day)			
Picture Time G	ame Time				
8:00am 9	:00am	New York Mets	VS.	Morris Bank Cardinals	MC 11
9:15am 1	0:15am	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	VS.	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	MC 11
10:30am 1	1:30am	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	VS.	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	MC 11
11:45am 1	2:45pm	BAK Builders Rays	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	MC 11
12:00pm 1	:00pm	Mulch and More Giants	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	MC 8
-	:15pm	Splash in the Boro Tigers	vs.	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	MC 10
Monday, Ap	ril 24 th				
5:30pm		Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	VS.	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	PHS
5:30pm		Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	MC 11
5:30pm		BAK Builders Rays	VS.	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	MC 12
6:00pm		Splash in the Boro Tigers	vs.	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	ST 2
6:45pm		Mulch and More Giants	vs.	Morris Bank Cardinals	MC 11
6:45pm		New York Mets	VS.	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	MC 11
-					
Wednesday,	April 26 ^u				160 ***
5:30pm		All Star Carpet Care Marlins	VS.	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	MC 11
5:30pm		Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	VS.	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	MC 12
5:30pm		BAK Builders Rays	VS.	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	BR 2
6:00pm		Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	VS.	Morris Bank Cardinals	PHS
6:45pm		Mulch and More Giants	VS.	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	MC 11
6:45pm		New York Mets	VS.	Splash in the Boro Tigers	BR 2

Saturday, April 29th (Trophy Day) 9:00am All Star Carr

9:00am	All Star Carpet Care Marlins	vs.	Indoor Climate Experts Twins	MC 10
10:15am	Shane's Rib Shack Rockies	vs.	Splash in the Boro Tigers	MC 10
11:00am	Morris Bank Cardinals	vs.	BAK Builders Rays	MC 11
11:30am	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro White Sox	vs.	Brooklet Kiwanis Club Reds	MC 10
12:15pm	Ricky Lane Dentistry Guardians	vs.	Mulch and More Giants	MC 10
12:45pm	Dabbs, Hickman, Hill, and Cannon, LLP Braves	vs.	New York Mets	MC 10